Skydning

RESULTATLISTE

Landsdelst. Voksne 2.runde 2015

Geveer, 50m. - Klasse UNG

86372
11019
82600
92905
73324
80781
81858
85377
28188
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Christinna Herskind
Simon Vissing

Celine Schaffer

Kaj Mgrk

Peter Sigsgaard
Casper Krogh Frydkjaer
Magnus Jensen

Niels Christensen
Steffan Hasager

Geveer, 50m. - Klasse 1

17033
29552
28245
28418
15763

b WwWNE

Lars @rum Pedersen
Lars Thesbjerg
Louise Madsen
Anders K. Jgrgensen
Torben Klit Andersen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse 2

14785
39563
16969
15485
87889
15776
28222

NoubhwNPR

Henrik Frankfurth
Nicki Fabricius
Morten Larsen
Dennis Nielsen
Camilla K. Frydkjaer
Stefan Olsen
Michael Madsen

Geveer, 50m. - Klasse 3

93636
92975
13651
27146
15917
29053
15632
13653
85989
13668
15792
15859
28637
16485
15402
15968
28787
13678
15368
28187
29010
121579
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Lars Jensen

Gert M. Jensen
Jgrgen Brogard

Allan Sgrensen

Jes Hgjen Olsen

Egon Christensen
Flemming Sgrensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Mathias Engelst

Jan Viese Sgrensen
Poul Michael Dalbgge
Mads Sigsgaard

Mads Birk Christensen
Jeppe V. Kristensen
Per Schultz

Daniel Dalbgge
Morten Kaer

Hans V. Frandsen
Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen
Stephanie Heidi Villund
Henning Thggersen
Thyge Kjeldgaard

Geveer, 50m. - Klasse V1

20-06-2015 14:38:01

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-416 Pandrup Skytteforening
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-416 Pandrup Skytteforening
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-416 Pandrup Skytteforening
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-416 Pandrup Skytteforening
01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

DDS SPv.3.14.4.1

194/07
192/06
192/04
189/05
188/02
183/05
182/08
181/03
177/02

198/09
195/07
194/06
194/05
192/06

195/04
194/04
193/03
192/07
189/04
185/05
185/04

190/09
190/06
190/05
189/02
188/05
188/04
187/07
186/06
186/06
183/04
183/04
182/07
182/00
180/02
177/03
177/01
177/00
169/04
168/01
165/02
165/01
157/00



1 93637 Bent Jensen

2 10606 Bent Poulsen

3 15956  Egon Larsen

4 10470 Ole H. Madsen

5 11203 Bent S. Jensen

6 16622 Bente W. Kjelgaard

6 29126 Bent Olesen

8 10518  Knud Jensen

9 16498  Frede Kristensen

10 28158 Kurt Thomsen

11 29045  Erik Reinbach Hansen
Geveer, 50m. - Klasse V2

1 13106 Morten Andersen

2 101592 Elly Jensen

2 10514 Lars Rasmussen

4 116012 Kaj Haulrich

4 14853  Bgrge Christensen

6 10462 Peter Mgller

7 11161 HanneK. Schultz

8 11185  Christian Schultz

9 112494 Frank Skarup

10 16533  Asger Kristensen

11 17108 John Lichon

12 29014  Henning Christensen
13 17252  Bent Ringstrgm

14 15095  Flemming Lindemann
15 121492 Vendel Larsen

16 10910 Henning Nielsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse AK1
1 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen
2 112246 Anne Lise Herskind
3 15437 Kristine Rasmussen
4 29050 Else Jensen
5 11933  Lars Jakobsen
6 102415 Jens Nielsen
7 88229  Christian Frost
7 99527  Lisbeth Stricker Jensen
9 53523  Annette Munkbgl
10 15501  Birgith Bendtsen
10 82492  René Stricker Jensen
12 106956 Michael Erbs
13 15599  Mette Sgrensen
13 28830 Mette Christensen
15 15317  Gitte Rasmussen
15 27041  Maria Birk Sgrensen
17 14658  Louise Pedersen
17 17242  Birgitte Kort Jgrgensen
19 113118 Anders Hansen
20 87036  Christian Frederiksen
21 28466  Nikolaj Madsen
22 103697 Jens Ingerslev Larsen
23 115286 Mikael Kongensgaard

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse AK2
1 82605 Lise Schaffer

20-06-2015 14:38:01

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne

01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne

01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening

01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne

01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-412 Hjgrring Skytteforening

01-548 Vilsted Skf.

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-509 Ulsted Skf.

01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-548 Vilsted Skf.

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-509 Ulsted Skf.

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-509 Ulsted Skf.

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-509 Ulsted Skf.

01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds
01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening

01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening

199/10
198/08
197/12
197/10
196/07
195/07
195/07
195/06
193/09
190/03
188/06

194/06
193/04
193/04
192/06
192/06
192/05
192/02
191/05
191/04
191/02
190/07
188/03
186/05
185/00
167/00
162/03

200/11
199/15
199/11
199/09
198/09
198/08
198/07
198/07
197/08
197/07
197/07
197/06
196/08
196/08
196/07
196/07
196/06
196/06
195/09
195/07
193/05
193/04
191/04

198/09



28244

107192
116872
103695
119405
28459

108488
113903
106326
15832

116970
121578
109338
106985
104574
117129
29117

82915

107943
121548
28517

121751
15236

120364
108503
111966
116199
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Louise Hasager
Anders Houen Jensen
Dorthe K. Hegaard
Bent Andersen

Vinni Christiansen
Ole Madsen

Jonas Dahl Pedersen
Tom E. Jensen
Angela Eggerstedt
Michael Herskind
John Andersen
Marian Engelst

Jens Nielsen

Lotte B. Larsen

Svend Engelst
Frederik Lindemann
Bitten Hansen

Anita Mack Zack
Britta Kristensen
Kean Visby Ngrgaard Holst
Karl Jonasen

Janne Morell Thrysge
Kirsten Stausgaard
Kivan Villund

Evan Pedersen

Klaus Sterup Jensen
Jette Dalsgaard Hansen

20-06-2015 14:38:01

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
01-223 Karby Skyttekreds

01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-548 Vilsted Skf.

01-513 Vester Hassing Skf.

01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-203 Sjgrring Skytteforening
01-411 Hjallerup Skytteforening
01-411 Hjallerup Skytteforening
01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
01-548 Vilsted Skf.

01-411 Hjallerup Skytteforening
01-411 Hjallerup Skytteforening

198/07
197/09
197/06
196/10
196/08
196/05
194/07
193/07
193/03
193/00
192/04
192/04
192/03
191/06
191/02
190/05
190/05
190/05
189/07
189/04
188/02
185/02
185/00
182/02
180/02
174/00
167/01



